24/10/2020

Rank | # Vela

1 POL 22425
2 NED 7025
3 POR 8501
4 POR 4508
5 POR 8625
6 POR1626
7 Fra 9593
8 POR-1427
9 POR3300
10 Por888

11 FRA 21716
12 POR1397
13 POR 8301
14 por 8124
15 POR 8155
16 POR 403
17 5031

18 POR 8557
19 POR 8327
20 POR8138
21 Por 8360

XXVII REGATA DE ANIVERSARIO ANC

Associacao Naval de Lisboa

Results are provisional as of 17:41 on October 24, 2020

Nome da Embarcagao
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R1 - A Divisao

Nome do Skipper
Antonio Tanger Correa
Miguel Graca
Bernardo Dias Pinheiro
Antonio Noronha

Jodo Pardal Monteiro

Anténio Carvalho Fernandes

Filipe Penaguiéo

Eduardo Guimaraes Marques

Pedro Soveral Rodrigues

Tiago Matos

Rodrigo Vargas-Zuriiga
Jaime Roque

Nuno Rebelo Santos
José Carlos Bismark
Joao Tiago Silveira
José Pereira

Pedro Assungéo
Joao Bitoque

José Antonio Teixeira
Manuel Guerra

Joao Conceicéo e Silva

Clube
Cvs
CNC
CNOCA
ANL
ANL
ANL
CNL
ANL
ANL
CNL
CNL
ANL
CDPA
ANL
ANL
CcvB
CSP
SAD
CNL
CSP
CNL

Start: A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 123500

Divisdo | Abono
1.049
1.141
1.029
1.118
1.079
1.010
1.042
0.973
1.036
1.022
1.037
0.972
0.999
1.017
1.068
0.991
1.014
0.987
0.998
0.971
1.011
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Finish

15:05:29
14:55:15
15:11:06
14:58:43
15:04:53
15:17:23
15:12:48
15:27:57
15:17:39
15:21:10
15:20:34
15:32:40
15:29:26
15:26:35
15:18:35
15:32:17
15:29:03
15:34:58
15:33:16
15:39:07
15:32:54

Sailwave results for XXVII REGATA DE ANIVERSARIO ANC at Associacédo Naval de Lisboa 2020

Elapsed
2:30:29
2:20:15
2:36:06
2:23:43
2:29:53
2:42:23
2:37:48
2:52:57
2:42:39
2:46:10
2:45:34
2:57:40
2:54:26
2:51:35
2:43:35
2:57:17
2:54:03
2:59:58
2:58:16
3:04:.07
2:57:54

Corrected
2:37:51
2:40:02
2:40:38
2:40:41
2:41:43
2:44:00
2:44:26
2:48:17
2:48:30
2:49:49
2:51:42
2:52:42
2:54:16
2:54:30
2:54:42
2:55:41
2:56:29
2:57:38
2:57:55
2:58:47
2:59:51

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

1/2



24/10/2020

Rank | # Vela

22 ESP 10250
23 8300

24 por 242

25 POR 8551
26 POR 8601
27 POR 8354
27 1568

Nome da Embarcagao
XTRIM

HARFANG SPIRIT
WALLY

ANTHEA

GOLFINHO L3
BISTURI

WILMA

file:///C:/Users/DIRECT~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE065.htm

Nome do Skipper
Antonio Céncio
Nuno Alexandre
Carlos Gasparinho
Geraldo Roth
Antoénio Mendes
Pedro Gameiro

Joao Martins

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

Clube
CNL
ANL
CVP
CVP
ANL
ANS
ANC

www.sailwave.com

Divisao | Abono | Finish
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1.168
1.014
0.968
1.076
1.167
0.984
0

15:09:10
15:32:52
15:44:17
15:27:57
15:20:00

Sailwave results for XXVII REGATA DE ANIVERSARIO ANC at Associacédo Naval de Lisboa 2020

Elapsed
2:34:10
2:57:52
3:09:17
2:52:57
2:45:00
DNC
DNF

Corrected | Points

3:00:04
3:00:21
3:03:14
3:06:06
3:12:33

220
23.0
240
250
26.0
29.0
29.0

22


http://www.sailwave.com/

